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Hamilton Unified School District 

 

 

 

Regular Board Meetings 

2014 Schedule 
 

Time:  6:30 p.m.  (Public Session) 

Location: Hamilton High School Library 

When:  Third Monday of the Month  

(Except as noted with * due to holidays) 

 

 

Tuesday* January 21 (Martin Luther King Holiday) 

Tuesday* February 18 (Lincoln’s Birthday) 

Monday March 17 

Monday April 14 (Spring Break) 

Monday May 19 

Monday June 16  

Monday July 21 

Monday August 18 

Monday September 15 

Monday October 20 

Monday November 17 

Monday December 15 

 


